Frequency Synthesizer SSN-2362A+
Typical Performance Data
2nd Harmonics Vs Frequency
-50
-45
-40
-35
-30
-25
-20
-15
-10
-5
0
2230 2250 2270 2290 2310 2330 2350 2370
Frequency (MHz)
2
nd
H
ar
m
.S
up
pr
es
si
on
 (d
Bc
)
  -45°C
 +25°C
 +85°C
Power Output Vs Frequency
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
2230 2250 2270 2290 2310 2330 2350 2370
Frequency (MHz)
 P
ow
er
 O
ut
pu
t (
dB
m
)
-45°C
+25°C
+85°C
3rd Harmonics Vs Frequency
-70
-65
-60
-55
-50
-45
-40
-35
-30
-25
-20
2230 2250 2270 2290 2310 2330 2350 2370
Frequency (MHz)
3
rd
H
ar
m
.S
up
pr
es
si
on
 (d
Bc
)
  -45°C
 +25°C
 +85°C
REV. X1
SSN-2362A+
100607
Page 1 of 4
Frequency Synthesizer SSN-2362A+
Typical Performance Data
Phase Noise @ 1 kHz offset
-100
-98
-96
-94
-92
-90
-88
-86
-84
-82
-80
2230 2250 2270 2290 2310 2330 2350 2370
Frequency (MHz)
  P
ha
se
 N
oi
se
 (d
B
c/
H
z)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Phase Noise @ 100 Hz offset
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
-75
-70
-65
-60
-55
-50
2230 2250 2270 2290 2310 2330 2350 2370
Frequency (MHz)
  P
ha
se
 N
oi
se
 (d
B
c/
H
z)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Phase Noise @ 100 kHz offset
-150
-145
-140
-135
-130
-125
-120
-115
-110
-105
-100
2230 2250 2270 2290 2310 2330 2350 2370
Frequency (MHz)
  P
ha
se
 N
oi
se
 (d
B
c/
H
z)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Phase Noise @ 10 kHz offset
-110
-108
-106
-104
-102
-100
-98
-96
-94
-92
-90
2230 2250 2270 2290 2310 2330 2350 2370
Frequency (MHz)
 P
ha
se
 N
oi
se
 (d
B
c/
H
z)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Phase Noise @ 1 MHz offset
-160
-155
-150
-145
-140
-135
-130
-125
-120
-115
-110
2230 2250 2270 2290 2310 2330 2350 2370
Frequency (MHz)
 P
ha
se
 N
oi
se
 (d
B
c/
H
z)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
REV. X1
SSN-2362A+
100607
Page 2 of 4
Frequency Synthesizer SSN-2362A+
Typical Performance Data
Reference Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 2232MHz
-120
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
-75
-70
1972 2076 2180 2284 2388 2492
Frequency (MHz)
R
ef
. S
pu
rio
us
(d
B
c)
-45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Comparison Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 2232MHz
-130
-125
-120
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
2167 2193 2219 2245 2271 2297
Frequency (MHz)
 C
om
pa
ris
on
 S
pu
rio
us
  (
dB
c)
-45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Reference Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 2297MHz
-120
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
-75
-70
2037 2141 2245 2349 2453 2557
Frequency (MHz)
 R
ef
. S
pu
rio
us
(d
B
c)
-45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Comparison Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 2297MHz
-130
-125
-120
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
2232 2258 2284 2310 2336 2362
Frequency (MHz)
C
om
pa
ris
on
 S
pu
rio
us
  (
dB
c)
-45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Reference Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 2362MHz
-120
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
-75
-70
2102 2206 2310 2414 2518 2622
Frequency (MHz)
R
ef
. S
pu
rio
us
(d
B
c)
-45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Comparison Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 2362MHz
-130
-125
-120
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
2297 2323 2349 2375 2401 2427
Frequency (MHz)
C
om
pa
ris
on
 S
pu
rio
us
  (
dB
c)
-45°C
+25°C
+85°C
REV. X1
SSN-2362A+
100607
Page 3 of 4
Frequency Synthesizer SSN-2362A+
Typical Performance Data
0.5 Step Size & Step Size Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 2232MHz
-120
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
-75
-70
2231.38 2231.63 2231.88 2232.13 2232.38 2232.63
Frequency (MHz)
S
te
p
S
iz
e
S
pu
rio
us
 (d
B
c)
-45°C
+25°C
+85°C
0.5 Step Size & Step Size Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 2297MHz
-120
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
-75
-70
2296.38 2296.63 2296.88 2297.13 2297.38 2297.63
Frequency (MHz)
 S
te
p
S
iz
e
S
pu
rio
us
 (d
B
c)
-45°C
+25°C
+85°C
0.5 Step Size & Step Size Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 2362MHz
-120
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
-75
-70
2361.38 2361.63 2361.88 2362.13 2362.38 2362.63
Frequency (MHz)
S
te
p
S
iz
e
S
pu
rio
us
 (d
B
c)
-45°C
+25°C
+85°C
REV. X1
SSN-2362A+
100607
Page 4 of 4